
Stand "Inselbergcup - 2019" nach 12 von 12 Spieltagen
( Auswertungsmodus: Durchschnitt - 8 von 12)

Abschlussliste
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Name, Vorname Tag1 Tag2 Tag3 Tag4 Tag5 Tag6 Tag7 Tag8 Tag9 Tag10 Tag11 Tag12 8 von 12 Gesamt-
wertung

Schmidt, Matthias 1667 2912 948 1604 2741 2576 1840 1761 1912 2621 2313 2545 2433 1
Pempel, Matthias 2180 1906 2947 1563 2062 2185 1417 1760 2099 2045 2701 3045 2408 2
Röth, Eckhard 2567 2861 1221 2386 2272 2122 1773 1805 1778 2180 1334 1913 2263 3
Kümpel, Heinz 2045 1524 2138 2317 1928 1463 2410 1640 1723 2650 1989 2615 2262 4
Mühlberg, Heinz 3139 1140 1712 1469 1019 2354 2172 2691 1217 1689 2432 1105 2207 5
Witt, Dieter 868 1895 1989 2082 2043 1121 1496 2265 2316 2475 1666 2263 2166 6
Scharfenberg, Helmut 1869 2097 2081 0 1817 2049 1651 1358 2102 2654 1914 1666 2073 7
Trautvetter, Kurt 1952 1637 1990 1964 2652 1573 1817 1171 2180 2209 1265 1370 2050 8
Kaiser, Stephan 1743 2290 1973 2246 2222 1171 0 1989 1655 1996 1883 1367 2043 9
Mente, Harald 0 1842 1394 0 1757 2583 2193 2470 1259 2060 2039 1017 2042 10
Leutbecher, Walter 1225 2420 2373 1521 2355 2374 1300 0 1329 0 1929 1897 2025 11
Schild, Frank 2339 0 0 1745 1561 2332 1410 2829 1518 0 0 2380 2014 12
Münch, Roland 1846 1399 1923 1648 2079 1691 1215 1516 2450 1942 1562 2230 1976 13
Häfner, Hansi 2143 1229 1184 1605 1218 0 1917 1989 0 2241 2075 1613 1852 14
Roth, Melanie 1973 1883 849 0 1667 1887 1799 1237 0 1083 1431 1958 1729 15
Günther, Hans 1967 2132 1543 828 2118 806 1209 1190 0 2181 1240 1324 1714 16
Schlesinger, Thomas 1167 0 0 0 1886 1984 1842 2194 1292 0 1925 1415 1713 17
Roth, Burkhard 2017 1225 1514 2180 1356 1884 1600 0 2184 0 1500 1610 18



Name, Vorname Tag12 Tag10 Tag11
Pempel, Matthias 3045 Scharfenberg, Helmut 2654 Döll, Frank 2799
Kümpel, Heinz 2615 Kümpel, Heinz 2650 Pempel, Matthias 2701
Schmidt, Matthias 2545 Schmidt, Matthias 2621 Mühlberg, Heinz 2432
Gratz, Erich 2504 Witt, Dieter 2475 Schmidt, Matthias 2313
Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 2392 Häfner, Olaf 2284 Brauner, Detlef 2081
Schild, Frank 2380 Häfner, Hansi 2241 Häfner, Hansi 2075
Witt, Dieter 2263 Trautvetter, Kurt 2209 Mente, Harald 2039
Münch, Roland 2230 Günther, Hans 2181 Holland-Merten, Werner 2006
Roth, Melanie 1958 Röth, Eckhard 2180 Kümpel, Heinz 1989
Röth, Eckhard 1913 Mente, Harald 2060 Leutbecher, Walter 1929
Leutbecher, Walter 1897 Pempel, Matthias 2045 Schlesinger, Thomas 1925
Kaebel, Enrico 1851 Kaiser, Stephan 1996 Scharfenberg, Helmut 1914
Herzog, Willi 1837 Brauner, Detlef 1979 Kaiser, Stephan 1883
Erk, Martin 1820 Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 1977 Witt, Dieter 1666
Holland-Merten, Werner 1696 Münch, Roland 1942 Münch, Roland 1562
Scharfenberg, Helmut 1666 Döll, Frank 1860 Roth, Burkhard 1500
Häfner, Hansi 1613 Holland-Merten, Werner 1720 Roth, Melanie 1431
Radegast, Gerold 1528 Mühlberg, Heinz 1689 Röth, Eckhard 1334
Schlesinger, Thomas 1415 Roth, Melanie 1083 Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 1330
Trautvetter, Kurt 1370 Notnagel, Matthias 853 Trautvetter, Kurt 1265
Kaiser, Stephan 1367 Häfner, Joachim 684 Günther, Hans 1240
Günther, Hans 1324 Gerstenberg, Frank 871
Mühlberg, Heinz 1105
Mente, Harald 1017
Gerstenberg, Bernd 829

Name, Vorname Name, Vorname



Name, Vorname Tag8 Tag9
Schild, Frank 2829 2450
Mühlberg, Heinz 2691 Brauner, Detlef 2444
Mente, Harald 2470 Witt, Dieter 2316
Witt, Dieter 2265 Roth, Burkhard 2184
Schlesinger, Thomas 2194 Trautvetter, Kurt 2180
Kaiser, Stephan 1989 Scharfenberg, Helmut 2102
Häfner, Hansi 1989 Pempel, Matthias 2099
Röth, Eckhard 1805 Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 2054
Schmidt, Matthias 1761 Schmidt, Matthias 1912
Pempel, Matthias 1760 Röth, Eckhard 1778
Kümpel, Heinz 1640 Kümpel, Heinz 1723
Münch, Roland 1516 Kaiser, Stephan 1655
Hommel, Jürgen 1503 Hommel, Jürgen 1545
Radegast, Gerold 1404 Schild, Frank 1518
Scharfenberg, Helmut 1358 Leutbecher, Walter 1329
Roth, Melanie 1237 Schlesinger, Thomas 1292
Häfner, Joachim 1193 Mente, Harald 1259
Günther, Hans 1190 Mühlberg, Heinz 1217
Trautvetter, Kurt 1171 Radegast, Gerold 911
Brauner, Detlef 970

Name, Vorname
Münch, Roland



Name, Vorname Tag7
Kümpel, Heinz 2410
Krüger, Sebastian 2406
Mente, Harald 2193
Hommel, Jürgen 2189
Mühlberg, Heinz 2172
Häfner, Hansi 1917
Schlesinger, Thomas 1842
Schmidt, Matthias 1840
Trautvetter, Kurt 1817
Roth, Melanie 1799
Röth, Eckhard 1773
Scharfenberg, Helmut 1651
Roth, Burkhard 1600
Witt, Dieter 1496
Pempel, Matthias 1417
Schild, Frank 1410
Leutbecher, Walter 1300
Münch, Roland 1215
Günther, Hans 1209



Name, Vorname Tag6
Mente, Harald 2583
Schmidt, Matthias 2576
Leutbecher, Walter 2374
Mühlberg, Heinz 2354
Schild, Frank 2332
Pempel, Matthias 2185
Röth, Eckhard 2122
Scharfenberg, Helmut 2049
Schlesinger, Thomas 1984
Roth, Melanie 1887
Roth, Burkhard 1884
Münch, Roland 1691
Trautvetter, Kurt 1573
Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 1466
Kümpel, Heinz 1463
Witt, Dieter 1121
Günther, Hans 806



Name, Vorname Tag5
Schmidt, Matthias 2741
Trautvetter, Kurt 2652
Leutbecher, Walter 2355
Röth, Eckhard 2272
Kaiser, Stephan 2222
Günther, Hans 2118
Münch, Roland 2079
Pempel, Matthias 2062
Witt, Dieter 2043
Brauner, Detlef 2018
Kümpel, Heinz 1928
Schlesinger, Thomas 1886
Scharfenberg, Helmut 1817
Mente, Harald 1757
Roth, Melanie 1667
Schild, Frank 1561
Roth, Burkhard 1356
Häfner, Hansi 1218
Häfner, Olaf 1179
Mühlberg, Heinz 1019
Häfner, Joachim 118



Name, Vorname Tag4
Röth, Eckhard 2386
Kümpel, Heinz 2317
Kaiser, Stephan 2246
Roth, Burkhard 2180
Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 2155
Witt, Dieter 2082
Trautvetter, Kurt 1964
Schild, Frank 1745
Münch, Roland 1648
Häfner, Hansi 1605
Schmidt, Matthias 1604
Pempel, Matthias 1563
Leutbecher, Walter 1521
Mühlberg, Heinz 1469
Häfner, Joachim 1096
Hommel, Jürgen 942
Günther, Hans 828



Name, Vorname Tag3
Pempel, Matthias 2947
Leutbecher, Walter 2373
Kümpel, Heinz 2138
Scharfenberg, Helmut 2081
Kaebel, Enrico 2077
Häfner, Olaf 2010
Trautvetter, Kurt 1990
Witt, Dieter 1989
Kaiser, Stephan 1973
Münch, Roland 1923
Hommel, Jürgen 1897
Radegast, Gerold 1763
Mühlberg, Heinz 1712
Heydinger, Karl-Heinz 1691
Günther, Hans 1543
Roth, Burkhard 1514
Mente, Harald 1394
Röth, Eckhard 1221
Häfner, Hansi 1184
Schmidt, Matthias 948
Häfner, Joachim 883
Roth, Melanie 849



Name, Vorname Tag2
Schmidt, Matthias 2912
Röth, Eckhard 2861
Leutbecher, Walter 2420
Kaiser, Stephan 2290
Radegast, Gerold 2217
Günther, Hans 2132
Scharfenberg, Helmut 2097
Pempel, Matthias 1906
Witt, Dieter 1895
Roth, Melanie 1883
Mente, Harald 1842
Trautvetter, Kurt 1637
Kümpel, Heinz 1524
Münch, Roland 1399
Häfner, Hansi 1229
Roth, Burkhard 1225
Mühlberg, Heinz 1140
Häfner, Joachim 948



Name, Vorname Tag1
Mühlberg, Heinz 3139
Röth, Eckhard 2567
Schild, Frank 2339
Pempel, Matthias 2180
Häfner, Hansi 2143
Kümpel, Heinz 2045
Roth, Burkhard 2017
Roth, Melanie 1973
Günther, Hans 1967
Trautvetter, Kurt 1952
Gratz, Erich 1944
Erk, Martin 1931
Zimmermann, Klaus 1880
Scharfenberg, Helmut 1869
Münch, Roland 1846
Häfner, Olaf 1746
Kaiser, Stephan 1743
Schmidt, Matthias 1667
Radegast, Gerold 1597
Häfner, Joachim 1513
Leutbecher, Walter 1225
Reinhardt, Peter 1187
Schlesinger, Thomas 1167
Hommel, Jürgen 1149
Schade, Bernd 915
Witt, Dieter 868


